6
Ji
b
Cr
an
es
IR Zimmerman Jib Cranes
• Ergonomic: Light-duty jib cranes utilize precision IR Zimmerman aluminum or steel rail for the boom, resulting in a lightweight, easy to move boom.

an
es
How to order
Jib Crane Model Driver
Rail type
S2
A1 = ZRA1
A2 = ZRA2
S2 = ZRS2
S3 = ZRS3
Style
7
7
8
Underclearance
144
in mm
144 = 144 3657.6
Boom length
08
ft m
04 = 4 1.22
06 = 6 1.83
08 = 8 2.44
10 = 10 3.05
12 = 12 3.66
14 = 14 4.27
16 = 16 4.88
18 = 18 5.49
20 = 20 6.10
Jib
J
Capacity
080
lbs kg
080 = 080 36.4
in 10s of lbs
Mount type
F
F = Floor
W = Wall
OAH = Overall height
U = Underclearance
OAH
U
Boom
Boom + 5-1/8" (130 mm)
8
0
0
J
Jib Cranes
800J
For applications not covered on this sheet or pallet based applications, consult the factory.
Dimensional Notes:
ZRA1, ZRA2 and ZRS2 (Medium)
U” Standard columns 6 x 6 x 1/4 in. designed for 144 in. (12 ft/3.7 m) under clearance or less.
P Base plate 3/4 x 18 x 18 in., 8-holes 7/8 in. diameter on a 16 in. (406.4 mm) bolt circle.
3/4 in. stud anchors or bolts are to be supplied by the customer.
ZRA2 Boom Type 3600 Rotation
Part no. Boom Capacity OAH = U + Weight
ft m  lbs kg in. mm lbs kg
8082JA2F04144 4 1.22 820 371.9 38 965 419 190.5
8055JA2F06144 6 1.83 550 249.5 38 965 435 197.7
8041JA2F08144 8 2.44 410 186 38 965 451 205
8033JA2F10144 10 3.05 330 149.7 38 965 467 212.3
8027JA2F12144 12 3.66 270 122.5 38 965 483 219.5
8023JA2F14144 14 4.27 230 104.3 38 965 499 226.8
8020JA2F16144 16 4.88 200 90.7 38 965 515 234.1
8018JA2F18144 18 5.49 180 81.6 38 965 531 241.4
8016JA2F20144 20 6.1 160 72.6 38 965 547 248.6
ZRA1 Boom Type 3600 Rotation
Part no. Boom Capacity OAH = U + Weight